Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min
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stove

sloth

beginning

soccer player
lead

ignore

washing machine
mountain

rabbit
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frame

11 anaconda
12 piranha
13 headband
14 rattle

15 (glare

16 cyclone
17 raspberry
18 high jump
19 mango

20 goose

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

motorway
library
ecstasy
scrap
mobile
forehead
wharf

scale

cellar
compare
cathedral
ammunition
charisma
tooth

buoy
civilization
moped
champagne
charger

worship
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

xylophone
intelligence
geography
toilet
sapling

art
hormone
dress

fossil
converse
book holder
pleasure
distance
plank
threaten
dilution
frank
dilemma
doctor

oven

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

whisk

miss
sponge
trumpet
congratulate
membrane
jelly
glazier
church
describe
cape
cactus
mouth
nappy
patch
comma
cow

grid
chanterelle

screw

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 63174336
Recall time: 40 min

kill

piggy bank
arrange
wasp
shawl
sandwich
earthworm
eat

favour
blood
dodo
mirror
spaceship
coin
rocket
shoelace
chain

aunt
english

zebra



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 property
102 bureaucracy
103 cavity

104 sandal

105 plumber
106 lie

107 happiness
108 seal

109 willow

110 computer
111 chemist

112 prison

113 medicine
114 interpreter
115 star

116 replacement
117 basin

118 jackpot

119 clutch

120 wood

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

museum
daisy
salmon
bonbon
kick
oxygen
broccoli
grate
jungle
decompression
chalk
easel
jack

hug

bet
fascinate
letter
author
cake

venom
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

ship
board
wax

feat

man
sphere
crab
cola

sky
spoon
kidney
suit
tailor
serpent
belt
brochure
car
nightingale
sermon

scotch

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

sorrow
lobster
baby
paddle
dinghy
hut
blanket
stump
nest
burp
galley
lus
daughter
feeling
pitcher
aerosol
vomit
antenna
bee

shave

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

panther
river
obelisk
descent
gate
grouse
solitude
warlock
chief
tar
smile
bag
desk
bride
jam
glasses
magnet
gale
cannibal

fidget

Key: 63174336
Recall time: 40 min



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 meatball
202 key

203 approbation
204 generosity
205 fur

206 child

207 trunk

208 grizzly bear
209 lifeboat

210 deer

211 ear

212 fez

213 tow

214 tub

215 cadet

216 microscope
217 skateboard
218 measure
219 reverse

220 snack

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

controller
fool

peace

jug

pram

wine
sauce
unwrap
remember
spledour
pantomime
hydrogen
task
prevention
antelope
shovel
refugee
forest
vacation

fish
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

breathe
cash
melon
tyrant
fakir

lotion

side plate
tower
boast
costume
sabotage
hose

reef
kindergarten
apple
spirit

fly
motorbike
restaurant

knot

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

jacket
electron
barrel
monk
send
bait
bronze
glacial
lift
crutch
mother
roof
army
kitchen
antler
trash
rod
pasta
love

nihilism

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 63174336
Recall time: 40 min

macaroni
discus
devil
mime
prize
pastry
beaker
dope
rejoice
constellation
craving
reactor
cloth
wizard
jumper
casting
piano
boil

emu

street



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 tiger
302 pay

303 parasol
304 wrinkle
305 disk
306 train
307 shirt
308 palm
309 die

310 antique
311 reaction
312 rice

313 cord
314 knob
315 mulch
316 sight
317 machine
318 bracelet
319 puzzle
320 present

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

gift

tie
blueberry
laptop
valley
law

novel
hoist
float

rust

dust

fork
component
compose
scallop
wisdom
keyboard
trap

hoof

colour
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

tramp
zodiac
eraser

stick

person

field

catch
monument
poet

cudgel
astonishment
limerick
revolver
infect

wolf

jewel

bow
exclamation
regatta

skein

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

date
agent
almond
boy

reed
manage
jury

curd

flute
surrealism
motto
shepherd
reel
unstableness
passion
bell

news
know
damage

crossword

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 63174336
Recall time: 40 min

diary
football
indication
flame
musician
igloo

vein

elm

floor
shallot
misfortune
saxophone
bouquet
rifle

brake
koala

gem

bat
ammonia

mercury



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

401 card

402 behavior
403 octopus
404 pigeon
405 spear
406 criminal
407 expose
408 column
409 fleet

410 jaw

411 Dbeater
412 gauze
413 scissors
414 legion
415 torch
416 glow
417 allergy
418 wave
419 watermelon

420 arch
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Key: 63174336
Recall time: 40 min



