

# Training 28 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 63174336  
Recall time: 40 min

1 stove	21 motorway	41 xylophone	61 whisk	81 kill
2 sloth	22 library	42 intelligence	62 miss	82 piggy bank
3 beginning	23 ecstasy	43 geography	63 sponge	83 arrange
4 soccer player	24 scrap	44 toilet	64 trumpet	84 wasp
5 lead	25 mobile	45 sapling	65 congratulate	85 shawl
6 ignore	26 forehead	46 art	66 membrane	86 sandwich
7 washing machine	27 wharf	47 hormone	67 jelly	87 earthworm
8 mountain	28 scale	48 dress	68 glazier	88 eat
9 rabbit	29 cellar	49 fossil	69 church	89 favour
10 frame	30 compare	50 converse	70 describe	90 blood
11 anaconda	31 cathedral	51 book holder	71 cape	91 dodo
12 piranha	32 ammunition	52 pleasure	72 cactus	92 mirror
13 headband	33 charisma	53 distance	73 mouth	93 spaceship
14 rattle	34 tooth	54 plank	74 nappy	94 coin
15 glare	35 buoy	55 threaten	75 patch	95 rocket
16 cyclone	36 civilization	56 dilution	76 comma	96 shoelace
17 raspberry	37 moped	57 frank	77 cow	97 chain
18 high jump	38 champagne	58 dilemma	78 grid	98 aunt
19 mango	39 charger	59 doctor	79 chanterelle	99 english
20 goose	40 worship	60 oven	80 screw	100 zebra

Training 28 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 63174336  
Recall time: 40 min

101 property	121 museum	141 ship	161 sorrow	181 panther
102 bureaucracy	122 daisy	142 board	162 lobster	182 river
103 cavity	123 salmon	143 wax	163 baby	183 obelisk
104 sandal	124 bonbon	144 feat	164 paddle	184 descent
105 plumber	125 kick	145 man	165 dinghy	185 gate
106 lie	126 oxygen	146 sphere	166 hut	186 grouse
107 happiness	127 broccoli	147 crab	167 blanket	187 solitude
108 seal	128 grate	148 cola	168 stump	188 warlock
109 willow	129 jungle	149 sky	169 nest	189 chief
110 computer	130 decompression	150 spoon	170 burp	190 tar
111 chemist	131 chalk	151 kidney	171 galley	191 smile
112 prison	132 easel	152 suit	172 lus	192 bag
113 medicine	133 jack	153 tailor	173 daughter	193 desk
114 interpreter	134 hug	154 serpent	174 feeling	194 bride
115 star	135 bet	155 belt	175 pitcher	195 jam
116 replacement	136 fascinate	156 brochure	176 aerosol	196 glasses
117 basin	137 letter	157 car	177 vomit	197 magnet
118 jackpot	138 author	158 nightingale	178 antenna	198 gale
119 clutch	139 cake	159 sermon	179 bee	199 cannibal
120 wood	140 venom	160 scotch	180 shave	200 fidget

# Training 28 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 63174336  
Recall time: 40 min

201	meatball	221	controller	241	breathe	261	jacket	281	macaroni
202	key	222	fool	242	cash	262	electron	282	discus
203	approbation	223	peace	243	melon	263	barrel	283	devil
204	generosity	224	jug	244	tyrant	264	monk	284	mime
205	fur	225	pram	245	fakir	265	send	285	prize
206	child	226	wine	246	lotion	266	bait	286	pastry
207	trunk	227	sauce	247	side plate	267	bronze	287	beaker
208	grizzly bear	228	unwrap	248	tower	268	glacial	288	dope
209	lifeboat	229	remember	249	boast	269	lift	289	rejoice
210	deer	230	splendour	250	costume	270	crutch	290	constellation
211	ear	231	pantomime	251	sabotage	271	mother	291	craving
212	fez	232	hydrogen	252	hose	272	roof	292	reactor
213	tow	233	task	253	reef	273	army	293	cloth
214	tub	234	prevention	254	kindergarten	274	kitchen	294	wizard
215	cadet	235	antelope	255	apple	275	antler	295	jumper
216	microscope	236	shovel	256	spirit	276	trash	296	casting
217	skateboard	237	refugee	257	fly	277	rod	297	piano
218	measure	238	forest	258	motorbike	278	pasta	298	boil
219	reverse	239	vacation	259	restaurant	279	love	299	emu
220	snack	240	fish	260	knot	280	nihilism	300	street

Training 28 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 63174336  
Recall time: 40 min

301 tiger	321 gift	341 tramp	361 date	381 diary
302 pay	322 tie	342 zodiac	362 agent	382 football
303 parasol	323 blueberry	343 eraser	363 almond	383 indication
304 wrinkle	324 laptop	344 stick	364 boy	384 flame
305 disk	325 valley	345 person	365 reed	385 musician
306 train	326 law	346 field	366 manage	386 igloo
307 shirt	327 novel	347 catch	367 jury	387 vein
308 palm	328 hoist	348 monument	368 curd	388 elm
309 die	329 float	349 poet	369 flute	389 floor
310 antique	330 rust	350 cudgel	370 surrealism	390 shallot
311 reaction	331 dust	351 astonishment	371 motto	391 misfortune
312 rice	332 fork	352 limerick	372 shepherd	392 saxophone
313 cord	333 component	353 revolver	373 reel	393 bouquet
314 knob	334 compose	354 infect	374 unstableness	394 rifle
315 mulch	335 scallop	355 wolf	375 passion	395 brake
316 sight	336 wisdom	356 jewel	376 bell	396 koala
317 machine	337 keyboard	357 bow	377 news	397 gem
318 bracelet	338 trap	358 exclamation	378 know	398 bat
319 puzzle	339 hoof	359 regatta	379 damage	399 ammonia
320 present	340 colour	360 skein	380 crossword	400 mercury

Training 28 Feb 2026 International

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 63174336  
Recall time: 40 min

- 401 card
- 402 behavior
- 403 octopus
- 404 pigeon
- 405 spear
- 406 criminal
- 407 expose
- 408 column
- 409 fleet
- 410 jaw
- 411 beater
- 412 gauze
- 413 scissors
- 414 legion
- 415 torch
- 416 glow
- 417 allergy
- 418 wave
- 419 watermelon
- 420 arch